

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11671/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PROBESH MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Malhotra Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3,8 and 15 are granted four weeks'  
time, as last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

Await service of notice on the other respondents.

List again on 17.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj