

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (CIVIL) No.11671/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PROBESH MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Laxmi Shastri, adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 26 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.41, 42, 52, 65, 67 and 77 have been
served but there is no appearance.

Petitioners to cure the defect in the application for
substitution on respondent Nos.35, 45, 49, 72, 75, 76, 86 and
87 within four weeks, as last chance.

Office to prepare complete office report as regards
service position on the other respondents.

List again on 26.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar