

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. no. 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).11671/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

WPCT No. 719/2005

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PROBESH MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.

UOI Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Surajit Samanta, Adv.
Mr. Abhisek Sarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stay of the contempt proceedings only till the
notified date.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)